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Disclaimer:This map is a compilation of records, information and data from various
city, county and state offices and other sources, affecting the area shown, and is the
best representation of the data available at the time.  The map and data are to be
used for reference purposes only.  The user acknowledges and accepts all inherent
limitations of the map, including the fact that the data are dynamic and in a constant
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Health Promotion Manager:
Amanda James

405-271-9444 x56507, AmandaC@health.ok.gov

Health Promotion
Program Coordinator

Ericka Johnson
405-271-9444 x56550, ErickaW@health.ok.gov

HE/PIO - Home County
Phone and Email

Robert Walker, HE-Pittsburg County
918-423-1267, RobertW@health.ok.gov

Leslie Covey, PIO-Le Flore County
918-647-8607, LeslieJC@health.ok.gov

Janie Pennington, HE-Johnston County
580-371-2470, JanieP@health.ok.gov

Independent Health Department

Vacant

Marquise Bishop, HE - Comanche County
580-248-5890, MarquiseB@health.ok.gov

Sarah Lambaria, HE-Comanche County
580-248-5890, SarahL@health.ok.gov

Beckie Doyle, HE-Canadian County
405-262-0042, RebekahD@health.ok.gov
John Morton, HE-Canadian County
405-354-4872, JohnCM@health.ok.gov

Justin Fortney, PIO-Logan County
405-282-3485, JustinF@health.ok.gov
Tyler Harl, PIO-Logan County
405-282-3485, TylerC@health.ok.gov
Courtney Owen, HE-Beckham County
580-225-1173, CourtneyD@health.ok.gov
April Collum, HE-Tillman County
580-335-2163, AprilC@health.ok.gov

Julie Selman, HE-Garvin County
405-238-7346, JulieNN@health.ok.gov

Jennifer Mikesell, HE-Stephens County
580-252-0270, JenniferMM@health.ok.gov

Colleen Hobbs, HE-Carter County
580-223-9705, ColleenEH@health.ok.gov

Michelle Moore-Rather, HE-Carter County
580-223-9705, MichelleSM@health.ok.gov

James Fields, HE-Caddo County
405-247-2507, JamesRF@health.ok.gov

Sara King, HE-Cleveland County
405-321-4048, SaraK@health.ok.gov
Tara Douglas, HE-Cleveland County
405-321-4048, TaraE@health.ok.gov
Erin Turner, HE-Cleveland County
405-321-4048, ErinT@health.ok.gov

Heather Ward, HE-Logan County
405-282-3485, HeatherW@health.ok.gov

Emily Bajko, HE-Payne County
405-372-8200, EmilySB@health.ok.gov
Andrew Graham, HE-Osage County
918-287-3740, AndrewG@health.ok.gov
Renetta Harrison, HE-Rogers County
918-341-3166, RenettaH@health.ok.gov
Tim Zufall, HE-Mayes County
918-825-4224, TimZ@health.ok.gov
Sean Bridges, HE-Delaware County
918-253-4511, SeanB@health.ok.gov

Linda Kelly, HE-Wagoner County
918-485-3022, LindaMK@health.ok.gov

Leslie Vick, HE-Okfuskee County
918-623-1800, LeslieV@health.ok.gov
Nicole Michael, HE-Creek County
918-224-5531, NicoleH@health.ok.gov

Lindsey Sarver, HE-Cherokee County
918-456-8826, LindseyS@health.ok.gov

Margret Watkins, HE-Garfield County
580-233-0650, MargretW@health.ok.gov

Janet Lambert, PIO-Muskogee County
918-683-0321, JanetBL@health.ok.gov

Jennifer Nunn, HE-Lincoln County
405-258-2640, JenniferN@health.ok.gov

Tressia Ables, PIO-Okmulgee County
918-756-1883, Tressia@health.ok.gov

Shawn Mills, PIO-Lincoln County
405-258-2640, ShawnM@health.ok.gov

Stephanie Plante-Burks, HE-Okmulgee County
918-756-1883, StephaniePB@health.ok.gov


